wheelsbuild.com  email: info@wheelsbuild.com
Item # Profile/Depth Outer Width Internal Width Size Drawing
Tubeless
Ready
Weight
650B-30CT 30mm 28mm 22mm 650B YES 360+/-10g
30CT 35mm 27.6mm 22mm 700C YES 395+/-10g
40CT 40mm 27.6mm 22mm 700C YES 410+/110g

2560CT 80mm 28/25 18mm 700C YES 540±15g
Item # Profile/Depth Outer Width Internal Width Size Drawing
Tubeless
Ready
Weight
31-29C 29mm 31mm 25mm 700C Yes 370+/-10g
31-34C 34mm 31mm 25mm 700C Yes 390+/-10g
28/25mm Width V Brake 700C Road Rims
31mm Width All Road Rims
wheelsbuild.com  email: info@wheelsbuild.com
wheelsbuild.com  email: info@wheelsbuild.com
31-39C 39mm 31mm 25mm 700C Yes 410+/-10g
31-44C 44mm 30.75 mm 25mm 700C Yes 420+/-10g
31-49C 49mm 31mm 25mm 700C Yes 440+/-10g
31-54C 54mm 30.5mm 25mm 700C Yes 450+/-10g
31-29T 29mm 31mm 700C Tubular 295+/-10g
31-34T 34mm 31mm 700C Tubular 310+/-10g
31-39T 39mm 31mm 700C Tubular 310+/-10g
31-44T 44mm 30.75 mm 700C Tubular 330+/-10g
wheelsbuild.com  email: info@wheelsbuild.com
wheelsbuild.com  email: info@wheelsbuild.com
31-49T 49mm 31mm 700C Tubular 350+/-10g
31-54T 54mm 30.5  mm 700C Tubular 380+/-10g
Item # Profile/Depth Outer Width Internal Width Size Drawing
Tubeless
Ready
Weight